2022 LUBBOCK COUNTY HOLIDAYS
Pursuant to the Lubbock County Employee Handbook, Section 7.03, the
Commissioners’ Court designates the following holidays for 2022:

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day..........cccoveveeeeveveeeeeseenn, Monday, January 17, 2022
President’s Day ........ccccevueeceiiiiice e, Monday, February 21, 2022
GO0 Friday .....ccconueirriirinniireie it es e ene e s, Friday, April 15, 2022
Memorial Day ........ccoceceeeeveceiiiiiics e e s s e en, Monday, May 30, 2022
Independence Day .......c.ccoueemeeee e e e e e Monday, July 4, 2022
Labor Day.......cccooviuieieceee et Monday, September 5, 2022
Veteran's Day........cccoeeeeeeiieeiieci e eseeeeeeseeeenans Friday, November 11, 2022
ThanksgiviNg ........ocuevererveiieeiecccecreeesee e er e Thursday, November 24, 2022

Friday, November 25, 2022

(O3 T4 T3 (1 1 = R Friday, December 23, 2022
Monday, December 26, 2022

New Year's Eve 2023...........cccocevveiieeeiiireeeecee e, Monday, January 2, 2023

Approved this the 27'" day of September 2021.
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Curtis Parrish
Lubbock County Judge



